
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
23 
14 
10 
21 
99 
19 
25 
9 

16 
4 

5 

Name 
Georgie Zouein 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Alexander Renner 
Harry Hannam 
Danny Shields 
Fahad  Al Rawahi 
William Wade 
Alisia Khneisser  

Diaraf Keinde 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 

Total Tm 
7:22.857 
7:23.040 
7:26.321 
7:26.783 
7:29.363 
7:30.505 
7:36.889 
7:40.778 
7:40.982 
7:57.200 

7:24.372 

Diff 

0.183 
3.464 
3.926 
6.506 
7.648 

14.032 
17.921 
18.125 
34.343 

DQ 

Gap 

0.183 
3.281 
0.462 
2.580 
1.142 
6.384 
3.889 
0.204 

16.218 

Best Tm 
1:03.682 
1:03.641 
1:03.698 
1:03.900 
1:03.878 
1:04.146 
1:05.388 
1:05.392 
1:05.471 
1:09.214 

1:03.660 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
6 
6 
2 

2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #5 - Excluded from the result - Technical Non Conformity SR 12I 

Printed: 24/02/2017 2:56:24 PM 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.183 

Avg. Speed 

60.480 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.641 

Best Speed 

70.143 

Best Lap by 

14 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 10 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 10 

Heat Micro MAX 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:11:39 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

24/02/2017 11:00 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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